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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th April, 1938, to mid-day on the nth April, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Morocco
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity "
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on \-
the yth April, 1938.
to mid-day on the nth
April, 1938. J

GOLD.

Bullion.^
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

f,

—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—

Refined, in bars, &c.

la the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£
506,982

—
—
—
—
—
—

464,700

971,682

Other.

I

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—350

350

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—10,795
17,626

—2,590

31.011

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—126,524
H5,742
14,000

—
—

256,266

Total of
Gold.

i

506,982
—
—

137,319
133,368
14,000
2,590

464,700
350

1,259,309

SILVER.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

i

——

——
—

——
—

Refined.

i

590
2,562

14,670

—2,100

—
—

—
i,779

21,701

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

i

——
—
—
—
—
—
—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—
——
—

—
—

Total of
Silver.

i

590
2,562

14,670
—
2,100

—
—
—
i,779

21,701

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
507,572

2,562
14,670

137,319
135,468
14,000
3,590

464,700
2,129

1,281,010

i
525

I
H-l

w
H

r
H

CO

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
nth April, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller. l


