Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th April, 1938, to mid-day on the 11th April, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE U	United	Kingdom.
---------------------	--------	----------

<u></u>	Gold.					Silver.						
- Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam	Refined, in bars, &c.		Of legal tender in the		Total of Gold.	The first	Befred	Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	(i.e., lumps), and bars.	In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.		Unrefined.	Refined.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.		
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Sweden Denmark Germany Netherlands France Switzerland Morocco United States of America Other Countries		506,982 — — — — 464,700 —		 10,795 17,626 2,590 		506,982 		590 2,562 14,670 2,100 1,779			590 2,562 14,670 2,100 1,779	507,572 2,562 14,670 137,319 135,468 14,000 2,590 464,700 2,129
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 7th April, 1938, to mid-day on the 11th April, 1938.		971,682	350	31,011	256,266	1,259,309		21,701			21,701	1,281,010

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 11th April, 1938. W. HENDERSON, Controller.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 12 APRIL, 1938

2469.